



To,  
Department of Corporate Services/  
Listing, BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400001

12.02.2023

Co. Name: Trinity League India  
Limited Code No. : 531846

Subject: Newspaper cuttings of Un-Audited Financial Results as per Regulation 47 & 33(3)(d) of SEBI Listing Regulations 2015 (LODR) for the quarter & nine month ended 31.12.2022.

Dear Sir,

Please find the Newspaper cuttings of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) as per Regulation 47 & 33(3)(d) of SEBI Listing Regulations 2015 (LODR) for the quarter & nine month ended 31<sup>st</sup> December 2022 published in Financial Express and Jansatta Newspapers dated 11.02.2023.

Submitted for your kind information and necessary records.

Thanking you,  
For Trinity League India Limited

Piyush Kumar Srivastava  
Company Secretary & Compliance

Officer Encl: a/a

### **TRINITY LEAGUE INDIA LTD.**

Regd. Office : A 23, Mandakini Enclave, Alaknanda, GK-II, New Delhi-110019

Corporate Office : "Trinity Tower", B-2, Sector-7, Noida 201301 (U.P.),

Ph: 0120-4712800, 4712802, - Email: trinityleague@trinitygroup.ind.in

Website : www.trinitygroup.ind.in

CIN NO. L93000DL1988PLC031953

# Salzer ELECTRONICS LIMITED

CIN : L03210TZ1985PLC001535 SAMICHETTIPALAYAM, JOTHIPURAM POST, COIMBATORE - 641047.  
Email: investor\_relations@salzergroup.com & Website: www.salzergroup.net

## STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

Rs. In Lakhs except share data

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended		
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022
Un-audited		Un-audited		Audited	Un-audited		Un-audited		Audited				
1	Total Income from Operations	24,042.24	24,459.11	21,271.08	71,914.51	55,744.48	78,581.18	24,622.09	24,514.78	21,965.46	73,572.93	57,156.40	80,601.77
2	Net Profit for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	1,348.34	1,397.45	966.06	3,858.82	2,598.66	3,014.92	1,469.94	1,493.03	1,022.01	4,189.84	2,723.35	3,250.75
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and Extra Ordinary Items)	1,348.34	1,397.45	966.06	3,858.82	2,598.66	3,014.92	1,471.46	1,493.03	1,022.01	4,191.36	2,723.35	3,250.75
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and Extra Ordinary Items)	967.27	895.36	724.58	2,740.57	1,865.55	2,248.15	1,052.35	960.93	764.73	2,977.11	1,963.26	2,420.47
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	997.77	962.79	715.65	2,816.57	1,879.35	2,273.34	1,083.18	1,028.36	755.81	3,053.44	1,977.06	2,450.59
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	1,598.27	1,598.27	1,598.27	1,598.27	1,598.27	1,598.27	1,598.27	1,598.27	1,598.27	1,598.27	1,598.27	1,598.27
7	Reserves & Surplus (Other equity)	-	-	-	-	-	33,384.32	-	-	-	-	-	33,627.06
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs 10 Each) -												
	Basic : (in Rs.)	6.05	5.60	4.53	17.15	11.67	14.07	6.45	5.87	5.23	18.22	12.11	14.14
	Diluted : (in Rs.)	6.01	5.60	4.53	17.05	11.67	14.07	6.42	5.87	5.23	18.12	12.11	14.14

The above is an extract of standalone and consolidated Financial Results for quarter and Nine months period ending December 31, 2022 as approved by the Board at its meeting held on February 10, 2023 and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg.33 read with Reg.47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Web site www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and website of the Company www.salzergroup.net.

By the order of the Board  
D Rajesh Kumar  
Joint Managing Director and CFO  
(DIN : 00003126)

February 10, 2023  
Coimbatore -641047

Avasara Finance Limited (Formerly known as TRC Financial Services Limited)				
Regd. Office : Bandra Hill View CHS, 3rd Floor, 85, Hill Road, Opp. Yoko Sizzler, Bandra (West), Mumbai - 400050. (CIN - L74999MH1994PLC216417)				
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31 December 2022 (Rs. in Lacs except earning per share)				
Particulars	Current Quarter Ended 31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures 31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31 December 2021 (Unaudited)	
	Total income from operations (net)	4.34	12.98	18.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1.53)	(0.32)	(25.33)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.53)	(0.32)	(25.33)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.53)	(0.32)	(24.74)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	(1.53)	(0.32)	(24.74)	
Equity Share Capital	500.09	500.09	500.09	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic	(0.03)	(0.09)	(0.49)	
Diluted	(0.03)	(0.09)	(0.49)	

**Note:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.bseindia.com and Website of the Company - www.trcfm.in  
2. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30th May 2022  
3. This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards), Rules 2015 (IND AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
Avasara Finance Limited  
(formerly known as TRC Financial Services Limited)  
Sd/-  
Sabrinath Gopala Krishnan  
Whole time Director  
DIN: 08479403

Place: Bangalore  
Date: 10/02/2023

### APPENDIX -IV-A E-AUCTION-PUBLIC SALE NOTICE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY/IES

E-Auction-Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets Under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Registered Office: 9th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22, K.G. Marg, New Delhi-110001 P.H. : 011-28357471, 28357472, 28357473, Website : www.pnbhousing.com

BRANCH ADDRESS:- 1st Floor, C-2/21, Near Channandevi Hospital, West Delhi -110058

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the borrower(s) & guarantor(s) indicated in Column No. - A that the below described immovable property(ies) described in Column No.-D mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the constructive/Physical Possession of which has been taken (as described in Column No. - C) by the Authorized Officer of M/s PNB Housing Finance Limited (PNB HFL) Secured Creditor, will be sold on "AS IS WHERE IS, AS IS WHAT IS AND WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS" as per the details mentioned below. Notice is hereby given to borrower(s)/mortgagor(s)/Legal Heirs, Legal Representative, (whether Known or Unknown), executor(s), administrator(s), successor(s), assignee(s) of the respective borrowers/ mortgagor(s) (since deceased) as the case may be indicated in Column No. - A under Rule-8(6) & 9 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 amended as on date. For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in M/s. PNB Housing Finance Limited (PNBHFL), secured creditor's website i.e. www.pnbhousing.com.

Loan No. / Name of the Borrower/Co-Borrower/ Guarantor(s)/Legal heirs (A)	Demanded Amount & Date (B)	Nature of Possession (C)	Description of the Properties Mortgaged (D)	Reserve Price (RP) (E)	EMD (10% of RP) (F)	Last Date of Submission of Bid (G)	Bid Incremental Rate (H)	Inspection Date & Time (I)	Date of Auction & Time (J)	Known Encumbrances/ Court Case, if any, (K)
HOU/JAN/0918/577477, Rohit Raina, Ram Ji Raina, Ankush Bali B.O. : Janakpuri	Rs. 6,114,384.27/- as on 21/02/2022	Physical	Plot 269, 4th Floor, With Roof Right, Block B, Sector 19, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075	Rs. 54,10,000/-	5,41,000/-	27-02-2023 (Before 05:00 P.M.)	20,000/-	22-02-2023 At 11.00 A.M. To 04.00 P.M.	28-02-2023 At 10.30 A.M. To 2.00 P.M.	**Nil/Not Known

\*Together with the further interest @18% p.a. as applicable, incidental expenses, cost, charges etc. incurred upto the date of payment and/or realization thereof. \*\* To the best knowledge and information of the authorized officer of PNB Housing Finance Limited, there are no other encumbrances/claims in respect of above mentioned immovable/secured assets except what is disclosed in the Column No. - K. Further such encumbrances to be catered/paid by the successful purchaser/bidder at his/her end. The prospective purchaser(s)/bidders are requested to independently ascertain the veracity of the mentioned encumbrances.

1. As on date, there is no order restraining and/or court injunction PNBHFL the authorized Officer of PNBHFL from selling, alienating and/or disposing of the above immovable properties/secured assets.  
2. The prospective purchaser/bidder and interested parties may independently take the inspection of the pleading in the proceedings/orders passed etc. if any, stated in column no-K. Including but not limited to the title of the documents of the title pertaining thereto available with the PNBHFL and satisfy themselves in all respects prior to submitting tender/bid application form or making Offer(s). The bidder(s) has to sign the terms and conditions of this auction along with the Bid Form.  
3. Please note that in terms of Rule 9(3) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, the bidder(s) the purchaser is legally bound to deposit 25% of the amount of sale price, (inclusive of earnest money, if any, deposited) on the same day or not later than next working day. The sale may be confirmed in favour of bidder(s) only after receipt of 25% of the sale price by the secured creditor in accordance with Rule 9(2) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. The remaining 75% of the sale consideration amount has to be deposited by the purchaser within 15 days from the date of acknowledgement of sale confirmation letter and in default of such deposit, the property/secured asset shall be resold.  
4. M/s C1 India Private Limited would be assisting the Authorized officer in conducting sale through an e-Auction having its Corporate office at Plot No. 68, 3rd Floor, Sector 44, Gurgaon, Haryana 122003 Website - www.bankauctions.com For any assistance related to inspection of the property or obtaining the Bid Documents and for any other query or for registration, you have to co-ordinate with Mr. Anoop Kumar email id- anoopkumar@pnbhousing.com & Mob No. 9289699724, is authorized Person of PNBHFL or refer to www.pnbhousing.com.

PLACE: JANAKPURI, DATE: 10-02-2023 Sd/- AUTHORIZED OFFICER, PNB HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

### SHARAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L05005AP1990PLC011276  
Regd Office: Venkannapalem Village, T.P.Gudur Mandal, Nellore District, AP Pin 524002  
Mob : 88976 28787, Email : cs@sharatindustries.com, Website : www.sharatindustries.com

#### STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st December 2022

All amount in Rupees in Lakhs (Except per share data)

Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		31-Dec-22	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-22
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from Operations	8,685.02	9,838.79	5,805.68	27,304.79	19,424.22	24,870.02
2	Total Expenses	8,434.88	9,601.85	5,715.47	26,443.58	19,015.24	24,359.51
3	Net Profit before tax for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	250.15	236.94	90.20	861.22	408.97	450.51
4	Net Profit for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	180.56	171.02	65.11	621.63	295.20	345.90
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period(after tax) and other comprehensive income) (after tax)	180.56	171.02	65.11	621.63	295.20	342.58
6	Equity share capital	2,391.25	2,391.25	2,201.25	2,391.25	2,201.25	2,391.25
7	Other equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share Face value of Rs. 10 each	-	-	-	-	-	-
Basic and Diluted EPS In Rs		0.76	0.72	0.30	2.60	1.34	1.53

**Note :** a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended financial results filed with the stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI ( Listing obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website(www.bseindia.com) and also on the website of the company at www.sharatindustries.com.  
b) Previous periods' figures have been regrouped wherever appropriate to confirm to current periods' presentation.

Place : Nellore  
Date: 10th Feb 2023

For SHARAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED  
S.Prasad Reddy  
Managing Director  
(DIN : 00069094)

### SMS LIFESCENCES INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L74930TG2006PLC050223  
Registered office : Plot No. 19-III, Road No.71, Opp. Bharatiya Vidya Bhawan Public School, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad-500 095. Phone.No: 040-68288888  
Fax: 040-23551401, website: www.smslife.in email cs@smslife.in

#### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	9 month ended 31.12.2022	Quarter ended 31.12.2021
			31.12.2022	31.12.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	8,829.32	25,182.89	9,105.91
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) (before tax, Exceptional Items)	555.81	1,422.61	439.19
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional Items)	555.81	1,422.61	439.19
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	382.04	926.45	232.91
5	Total Comprehensive Income (comprising profit/Loss after tax) and other comprehensive income)	380.74	922.88	231.82
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value: ₹ 10/- each)	302.33	302.33	302.33
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)**	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) - (Not annualized)			
	a) Basic / Diluted (in ₹)	13.18	32.24	7.70

**NOTES :** \*\*as on March 31, 2022 was ₹ 14,920.90 lakhs

a) Standalone Results (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	9 month ended 31.12.2022	Quarter ended 31.12.2021
		31.12.2022	31.12.2022
Total Income from Operations	9,075.73	24,969.03	9,268.75
Net Profit before Tax	542.46	1,473.96	601.36
Net Profit after Tax	401.02	1,074.84	429.78

b) The above Standalone and consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on February 10, 2023 and The results were subjected to Limited Review report by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

c) These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IndAS) prescribed Under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

d) The above is an extract of detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated results for quarterly / nine months ended results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / nine months financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges of BSE (www.bseindia.com) & NSE (www.nseindia.com) and Company website (www.smslife.in).

By order of the Board for SMS LIFESCENCES INDIA LIMITED  
TVVSN Murthy  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00465198

Place : Hyderabad  
Date : 10-02-2023

### TRINITY LEAGUE INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office : A-23, Mandakini Enclave, Alaknanda, New Delhi-110019  
CIN : L93000DL1988PLC031953, Email ID for Investors : trinityleague@trinitygroup.ind.in

#### Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended Dec 31, 2022 (INR in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2022
		Un audited	Un audited	Un audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	<b>Income</b>	1.73	105.84	79.53	325.08	99.08	178.99
	(a) Revenue from operations	1.73	105.84	79.53	325.08	99.08	178.99
	(b) Other Income	-	-	(3.36)	-	0.12	1.55
	<b>Total Income (a+b)</b>	1.73	105.84	76.17	325.08	99.20	180.54
2	<b>Expenses</b>	5.70	4.79	6.01	15.04	14.22	19.84
	a) Employee Cost	3.12	2.87	1.76	10.07	5.73	10.18
	b) Finance cost	2.42	2.45	1.79	7.30	5.37	9.76
	c) Depreciation and Amortisation expense	22.00	63.12	91.95	273.07	125.26	132.23
	d) Other Expenses	33.24	73.23	101.51	305.48	150.58	172.01
	<b>Total Expenses</b>	33.24	73.23	101.51	305.48	150.58	172.01
3	<b>Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items &amp; tax (1-2)</b>	(31.51)	32.61	(25.34)	19.60	(51.38)	8.53
4	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	<b>Profit / (Loss) Before Tax (3-4)</b>	(31.51)	32.61	(25.34)	19.60	(51.38)	8.53
6	<b>Tax Expense :</b>						
	Current Tax	(8.02)	8.68	-	5.64	-	0.34
	Deferred Tax	0.20	(0.19)	-	(0.16)	-	(0.39)
	<b>Total Tax Expense</b>	(7.82)	8.49	-	5.48	-	(0.05)
7	<b>Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6)</b>	(23.69)	24.12	(25.34)	14.12	(51.38)	8.58
8	Other Comprehensive Income						
	(i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss (Net of Taxes)	-	-	-	-	(0.47)	(0.47)
	(ii) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss (Net of Taxes)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Other Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-	-	(0.47)	(0.47)
9	<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the period (8+9)</b>	(23.69)	24.12	(25.34)	14.12	(51.85)	8.11
10	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	506.69	506.69	506.69	506.69	506.69	506.69
11	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	(210.86)
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualized):						
	(a) Basic	(0.47)	0.48	(0.50)	0.28	(1.01)	0.17
	(b) Diluted	(0.47)	0.48	(0.50)	0.28	(1.01)	0.17

#### Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 (INR in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2022
		Un audited	Un audited	Un audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	<b>Income</b>	1.73	105.84	79.53	325.08	99.08	178.99
	(a) Revenue from operations	1.73	105.84	79.53	325.08	99.08	178.99
	(b) Other Income	-	-	(3.36)	-	0.12	1.55
	<b>Total Income (a+b)</b>	1.73	105.84	76.17	325.08	99.20	180.54
2	<b>Expenses</b>	5.70	4.79	6.01	15.04	14.22	19.84
	a) Employee Cost	3.12	2.87	1.76	10.07	5.73	10.18
	b) Finance cost	2.42	2.45	1.79</			

आश्रित कैपिटल लिमिटेड CIN: L45923DL1972PLC317436			
पंजी. कार्यालय: सैफिड रोड, 6वां मंज. ए-3, इण्डियन स्टेट्स, कोकन, नई दिल्ली-110017 31.12.2022 को प्रकृत अवधि का अंतिम तिथि पर			
विवरण	वर्षावधि 31.12.2022 अनकैशित	पूर्व वर्ष 31.12.2021 से समाप्त तक 3 वर्षों के अवधि	वर्षावधि 31.12.2022 अनकैशित
1. प्रचालन से कुल आय (गुट)	110.66	51.26	588.31
2. अर्धिक के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विहित एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	28.07	(31.39)	152.80
3. कर से पूर्व अर्धिक के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (वित्तीय एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से बाद)	28.07	(31.39)	152.80
4. अर्धिक के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	53.99	(5.46)	173.12
5. अर्धिक हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अर्धिक हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) से शामिल)	-	-	-
6. प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (₹. 10/- का 11202540 इक्विटी शेयर)	1,120.25	1,120.25	1,120.25
7. पूर्व शेयर वर्ग के नूतन धन के अनुसार पुनर्व्यवस्थापन आरक्षित फंड/अर्धिक	-	-	-
8. आय प्रति शेयर (₹/शेयर) (जारी तथा अवरुद्ध प्रचालनों के लिए)	0.48	(0.05)	1.55
का मूल	0.48	(0.05)	1.55
का लाल	-	-	-
<b>अर्धिक विवरण</b>			
1. शुद्ध शुद्ध लाभ	110.66	51.26	4,529.39
क) शुद्ध-एनपीएसी	-	-	147.22
ख) शुद्ध-रोजाना अर्धिक	-	-	147.22
ग) अर्धिक	110.66	51.26	4,676.61
2. शुद्ध शुद्ध लाभ	28.07	(31.39)	2,557.87
क) शुद्ध-एनपीएसी	-	-	-
ख) शुद्ध-रोजाना अर्धिक	-	-	-
ग) अर्धिक	28.07	(31.39)	2,557.87
3. शुद्ध शुद्ध लाभ	18,416.08	17,456.14	18,416.08
क) शुद्ध-एनपीएसी	-	-	-
ख) शुद्ध-रोजाना अर्धिक	-	-	-
ग) अर्धिक	18,416.08	17,456.14	18,416.08
4. शुद्ध शुद्ध लाभ	2,066.63	2,095.73	2,066.63
क) शुद्ध-एनपीएसी	-	-	-
ख) शुद्ध-रोजाना अर्धिक	-	-	-
ग) अर्धिक	2,066.63	2,095.73	2,066.63

टिप्पणियाँ:  
1. 31 दिसम्बर 2022 को प्रकृत अवधि के अन्तर्गत वित्तीय परिणामों का ऑडिट कर्मिता द्वारा मानक को गई तथा 09.02.2023 को आयोजित उपासी बैठक में कोर्ट द्वारा स्वीकृत किए गए।  
2. प्रकृत अवधि के वित्तीय परिणामों का ऑडिट कर्मिता को सौंपा गया।  
3. प्रकृत अवधि के वित्तीय परिणामों का ऑडिट कर्मिता को सौंपा गया।  
4. प्रकृत अवधि के वित्तीय परिणामों का ऑडिट कर्मिता को सौंपा गया।  
5. प्रकृत अवधि के वित्तीय परिणामों का ऑडिट कर्मिता को सौंपा गया।

**CMRSL**  
**CYBER MEDIA RESEARCH & SERVICES LIMITED**  
CIN: U74130DL1996PLC081509  
Registered office: D-74, Panchsheel Enclave, New Delhi-110017. Tel.: 011-26491135  
Corporate office: Cyber House, B-35, Sector-32, Gurugram-122001. Tel.-0124-4822222  
Email: investor.care@cmrsl.net, Website: www.cmrsl.net

**Postal Ballot Notice**  
Members are hereby informed that Pursuant to Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act"), read with Rule 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, (including any statutory modification(s) or re-enactment thereof, for the time being in force) (the "Rules") read with Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), General Circular No. 11/2022 dated December 28, 2022 read with General Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 08, 2020, General Circular No. 03/2022 dated May 05, 2022, issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (hereinafter collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars") and the Secretarial Standard on General Meetings issued by The Institute of Company Secretaries of India (SS-2), the Company has sent the Postal Ballot Notice on Friday, February 10, 2023 in electronic mode only, to all those Members whose names appeared in the Register of Members as on Friday, February 03, 2023 i.e. Cut-off date and who have registered their e-mail address with their Depository Participants and made available to the Company by the respective Depositories. The requirements of sending physical copy of the Postal Ballot Notice to the Members have been dispensed with vide MCA Circulars. In terms of MCA Circulars, the communication of the assent or dissent of the members would take place only through the remote e-voting system. The Company is providing facility to its members to cast their votes remotely, using the electronic voting system ("remote e-voting") through Link Intime India Private Limited (LIPLI).

The documents pertaining to the items of business to be transacted through Postal Ballot Notice and referred therein, shall be available for inspection at the Registered Office of the Company during office hours on all working days from the date of dispatch until the last date for receipt of votes by e-voting. Alternately, Members may also send their requests to investor.care@cmrsl.net from their registered e-mail addresses mentioning their names, DP ID and Client ID during the voting period of the postal ballot.

The entire share capital of the Company is in demat mode. Members are requested to register/ update their email addresses with their Depository Participants.

A person whose name is recorded in the Register of Members / Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the depositories as on the cut-off date i.e. Friday, February 03, 2023 shall be eligible to cast vote by remote e-voting. The voting rights of members shall be in proportion to their shares of the paid up equity share capital of the Company as on the cut-off date. The remote e-voting period shall commence on Sunday, February 12, 2023 at 9:00 A.M. (IST) and ends on Monday, March 13, 2023 at 5:00 P.M. (IST). The remote e-voting module shall be disabled by LIPLI for voting thereafter. Once the vote on a resolution is cast by the member, it shall not be permitted to change subsequently.

The remote e-voting facility provided by the LIPLI is available to the member at the link, www.instavote.linkintime.co.in which would enable the Shareholders to cast their votes electronically.

Detailed instructions and information relating to remote e-voting and registration of email addresses are set out in the Postal Ballot Notice sent to the Shareholders and available on the website of the Company i.e. www.cmrsl.net

Mrs. Roupali Singhal, Practicing Company Secretary (Membership No. ACS20418, CP No. 10132) has been appointed as the Scrutinizer to scrutinize the postal ballot process through remote e-voting in a fair and transparent manner.

The result of the Postal Ballot shall be declared by the Chairman of the Company or any other authorized person on or before March 14, 2023 and communicated to the stock exchange, depository, and shall also be displayed on the Company's website i.e. www.cmrsl.net and on the website of LIPLI i.e. www.instavote.linkintime.co.in. In case of any queries or grievances relating to electronic voting, Members may contact for any query or inconvenience or grievances, if any, in writing through electronic mode at the help line of LIPLI at 022-49186000 or email at enotices@linkintime.co.in or insta.vote@linkintime.co.in. Members may also write to Company Secretary at investor.care@cmrsl.net.

**For Cyber Media Research & Service Limited**  
Sd/-  
Savita Rana  
Company Secretary  
Date: February 10, 2023  
M. No. A29078

Mahaan Foods Limited							
Regd. Office: M-19, 1st Floor, M-Block Market, Greater Kailash-II New Delhi 110048 Tel: 011-43107200, Fax: 011-43107250, E-mail: info@mahaanfoods.com, Website: www.mahaanfoods.com CIN : L15419DL1987PLC350285							
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31-12-2022							
(Rs. in Lakhs, Unless Otherwise Stated)							
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Total income from operations	22.53	14.63	13.33	75.39	35.20	52.17
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.33	7.77	5.96	49.94	12.19	20.19
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.33	7.77	5.96	49.94	12.19	20.19
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.81	(0.45)	7.80	37.94	12.71	15.41
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	10.81	(0.45)	7.80	37.94	12.71	15.41
6.	Equity Share Capital	350.07	350.07	350.07	350.07	350.07	350.07
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1473.82
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - a. Basic; b. Diluted;	0.31 0.31	(0.01) (0.01)	0.22 0.22	0.11 0.11	0.03 0.03	0.44 0.44

NOTE:  
• The above financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and taken on record by the board of directors in its meeting held on 10th February, 2023.  
• The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the company's website www.mahaanfoods.com.

**For Mahaan Foods Limited**  
Sd/-  
Sanjeev Goyal  
Managing Director  
DIN:00221099

Place: New Delhi  
Date : 10/02/2023

तरंगिनी इन्वेस्टमेंट्स लिमिटेड							
सीआईएन: L67190DL1982PLC013486							
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: के-37/ए, वेसमेट, कैलाश कॉलोनी, टिकट कैलाश कॉलोनी मेनो स्टेशन, नई दिल्ली-110048, फोन: 011-42657135, वेबसाइट: www.taranginiinvestments.com, ई-मेल: tarangini0123@gmail.com							
31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाहों के स्टैंडएलान अनकैशित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार							
क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाहों		समाप्त नौमाहों		समाप्त वर्ष	
		31.12.2022 (अनकैशित)	30.09.2022 (अनकैशित)	31.12.2021 (अनकैशित)	31.12.2022 (अनकैशित)	31.12.2021 (अनकैशित)	31.03.2022 (अनकैशित)
1.	प्रचालन से कुल आय	-	-	-	-	2000000	
2.	अर्धिक के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विहित एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(305439)	(228407)	(479013)	(449568)	(1494827)	76478
3.	कर से पूर्व अर्धिक के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)(विहित एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(305439)	(228407)	(479013)	(449568)	(1494827)	61795
4.	अर्धिक हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अर्धिक हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद से शामिल)	-	-	-	-	-	61795
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	31060000	31060000	31060000	31060000	31060000	31060000
7.	आश्रित (पूर्व वर्ष के अंकित नूतन धन में दर्शाई गई पुनर्व्यवस्थापन आरक्षितों के अतिरिक्त आरक्षित)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	आय प्रति शेयर (₹. 1/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा अवरुद्ध प्रचालनों के लिए) मूल (₹.): तल (₹.):	(0.01)	0.01	(0.02)	(0.01)	(0.05)	0.002

टिप्पणियाँ:  
1. उपरोक्त विवरण सैमी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा अन्वय उद्घाटन अर्थात्) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल की गई 31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाहों के वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप का सार है।  
2. तरंगिनी इन्वेस्टमेंट्स लिमिटेड के लिए हस्ता./- प्रबंध निदेशक  
निरेशक  
स्थान: नई दिल्ली  
तिथि: 10.02.2023  
DIN: 01567415

वण्डर इलेक्ट्रिकल्स लिमिटेड							
पंजी. कार्यालय: 45, नूतन, ओखला इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, फेज-III, नई दिल्ली-110020 CIN: L31900DL2009PLC195174; वेबसाइट: www.wonderfibromats.com; फोन नं. 011-66689592							
31 दिस., 2022 को समाप्त तिमाहों तथा नौमाहों के लिये अनकैशित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार							
(प्रति शतक डेटा छोड़कर आकड़-आवरण में)							
क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाहों		समाप्त नौमाहों		समाप्त वर्ष	
		31 दिस. 22 अनकैशित	30 सित्त. 22 अनकैशित	31 दिस. 21 अनकैशित	31 दिस. 22 अनकैशित	31 दिस. 21 अनकैशित	31 मार्च. 22 अनकैशित
1.	प्रचालन से कुल आय	9,580.34	5581.00	10,759.21	25,600.93	25,190.54	39,836.42
2.	कर से पूर्व अर्धिक के लिये शुद्ध लाभ (अपवादित तथा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	140.81	(219.69)	404.14	132.01	426.75	990.46
3.	कर से पूर्व अर्धिक के लिये शुद्ध लाभ (अपवादित तथा असाधारण मदों से बाद)	140.81	(219.69)	404.14	132.01	426.75	990.46
4.	कर से बाद अर्धिक के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (अपवादित असाधारण मदों के बाद)	104.24	(170.54)	306.67	83.03	320.94	727.73
5.	अर्धिक के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अर्धिक के लिए लाभ/हानि)(कर से बाद) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर से बाद) से शामिल	104.24	(170.54)	306.67	83.03	320.94	727.73
6.	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (सम मूल्य ₹. 10/- प्रति)	1,340.08	1,340.08	1,340.08	1,340.08	1,340.08	1,340.08
7.	अन्य इक्विटी (पूर्व वर्ष के अंकित नूतन धन में दर्शाई गई) (पुनर्व्यवस्थापन आरक्षितों को छोड़कर)	-	-	-	-	-	4,014.35
8.	आय प्रति शेयर (सममूल्य ₹. 10/- प्रति शेयर) (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं)	0.78	(1.27)	2.29	0.62	2.40	5.43
	मूल आय प्रति शेयर (रुपये में)	0.78	(1.27)	2.29	0.62	2.40	5.43
	तल आय प्रति शेयर (रुपये में)	0.78	(1.27)	2.29	0.62	2.40	5.43

**हिसार मेटल इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड**  
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: निगर इंडस्ट्रियल डेवलपमेंट कॉलोनी, दिल्ली रोड, हिसार-125005 (हरियाणा)  
ईमेल: info@hisarmetal.com; वेबसाइट: www.hisarmetal.com  
फोन: (01662) 220967, 220357, 220735 फैक्स: 01-1662-220265  
CIN: L74899HR1990PLC030937

31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाहों और नौमाहों के लिए अनकैशित वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण						
(₹. लाखों में निर्दिष्ट को छोड़कर)						
विवरण	समाप्त तिमाहों	समाप्त वर्ष				
	31.12.2022 (अनकैशित)	30.09.2022 (अनकैशित)	31.12.2021 (अनकैशित)	31.12.2022 (अनकैशित)	31.12.2021 (अनकैशित)	31.03.2022 (अनकैशित)
प्रचालन से कुल आय (अन्य आय सहित)	5940	7573	6825	21748	17165	23845
अर्धिक के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादित आर/व असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	323	475	389	1325	994	1622
कर से पूर्व अर्धिक के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित आर/व असाधारण मदों के बाद)	323	475	389	1325	994	1622
कर के बाद अर्धिक के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित आर/व असाधारण मदों के बाद)	241	356	291	991	744	1206
अर्धिक के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अर्धिक के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) शामिल)	241	356	291	991	744	1206
इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	540	540	540	540	540	540
रिजर्व (पुनर्व्यवस्थापन रिजर्व) को छोड़कर) जैसा कि अंकित बैलेंस शीट में दिखाया गया है	-	-	-	-	-	3844
प्रति शेयर आय (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक) (वानू और बंद प्रचालनों के लिए)	4.46	6.59	5.39	18.35	13.78	22.33
ए) वैशिक एवं दायित्व/द्वि	4.46	6.59	5.39	18.35	13.78	22.33

नोट:  
ऊपररोक्त सैमी (लिस्टिंग दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अनुसार, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के साथ दर्ज की गई वैशिक और नौमाहों के अनकैशित वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तृत प्रारूप का उद्घरण है। वैशिक और नौमाहों के वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.hisarmetal.com) पर उपलब्ध है।  
कुवे और निदेशक मंडल की ओर से हस्ता./- (अनिवार्य धारक) प्रबंध निदेशक  
DIN 00081453

Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited				
(Formerly known as Alumeco India Extrusion Limited)				
Regd. Office: A-278-B, Keshav Puram, New Delhi - 110035 Website: www.gael.co.in, E-mail: cs@gael.co.in				
Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs. in Millions)				
Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
	1. Total Income from Operations	0.00	6.25	0.00
2. Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax	0.04	0.50	1.03	5.19
3. Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	0.04	0.50	1.03	5.18
4. Total Comprehensive Income	0.04	0.50	1.03	5.18
5. Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	52.70	52.70	52.70	52.70
6. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized):				
a. Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.01	0.10	0.19	1.08
b. Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.01	0.10	0.19	1.08

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Company's website www.gael.co.in and Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.  
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors, Sd/- Anand Bharti  
Whole Time Director and CFO  
Date: 10th February, 2023  
DIN: 02469898

TRINITY LEAGUE INDIA LIMITED							
Regd. Office : A-23, Mandakini Enclave, Alaknanda, New Delhi-110019 CIN : L93000DL1988PLC031953, Email ID for Investors : trinityleague@trinitygroup.ind.in							
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended Dec 31, 2022 (INR in Lacs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2022
		Un audited	Un audited	Un audited	Un audited	Un audited	Audited
1.	<b>Income</b>						
	(a) Revenue from operations	1.73	105.84	79.53	325.08	99.08	178.99
	(b) Other Income	-	-	(3.36)	-	0.12	1.55
	<b>Total Income (a+b)</b>	<b>1.73</b>	<b>105.84</b>	<b>76.17</b>	<b>325.08</b>	<b>99.20</b>	<b>180.54</b>
2.	<b>Expenses</b>						
	a) Employee Cost	5.70	4.79	6.01	15.04	14.22	19.84
	b) Finance cost	3.12	2.87	1.76	10.07	5.73	10.18
	c) Depreciation and Amortisation expense	2.42	2.45	1.79	7.30	5.37	9.76
	d) Other Expenses	22.00	63.12	91.95	273.07	125.26	132.23
	<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>33.24</b>	<b>73.23</b>				